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Community Mental Health Centers (CMHCs) 

CMHC Contact Information Counties Served 
Arapahoe/Douglas Mental Health  
dba ALLHealth Network 
Cynthia Grant 
Chief Operating Officer 

155 Inverness Drive West, Ste 200 Englewood, 
CO 80112 
(303) 799-9676 
cgrant@allhealthnetwork.org 

Arapahoe, Douglas 

AspenPointe Behavioral Health Services 
Mick Pattinson 
President and CEO    

525 North Cascade Avenue, Ste 100 Colorado 
Springs, CO 80903 
(719) 572-6340 
Mick.Pattinson@aspenpointe.org 

El Paso, Park, Teller 

Aurora Mental Health Center 
Randy Stith 
CEO/Executive Director 

11059 E. Bethany Drive, Ste 200 
Aurora, CO 80014 
(303) 617-2300 
randystith@aumhc.org 

City of Aurora, parts of Arapahoe 

Centennial Mental Health Center, Inc. 
Elizabeth Hickman 
Executive Director 

211 West Main Street  
Sterling, CO 80751 
(970) 522-4549 
lizh@centennialmhc.org 

Cheyenne, Elbert, Kit Carson, Lincoln, Logan, 
Morgan, Phillips, Sedgwick, Washington, Yuma 

Mind Springs Health 
Sharon Raggio 
Chief Executive Officer 

6916 Highway 82  
Glenwood Springs, CO 81601 
(970) 945-2241 
sraggio@mindspringshealth.org 

Eagle, Garfield, Grand, Jackson, Mesa, Moffat, 
Pitkin, Rio Blanco, Routt, Summitt 

Community Reach Center 
Rick Doucet 
Chief Executive Director 

8931 Huron Street 
Thornton, CO 80260 
(303) 853-3500 
r.doucet@communityreachcenter.org 

Adams 

Jefferson Center for Mental Health 
Harriet Hall 
Executive Director 

4851 Independence St, Suite 200  
Wheat Ridge, CO 80033 
(303) 425-0300 
harriet@jcmh.org 

Clear Creek, Gilpin, Jefferson 

Mental Health Partners 
Kelly Phillips Henry 
Chief Executive Officer 

1333 Iris Avenue  
Boulder, CO 80304 
(303) 433-8500 
kphillipshenry@mhpcolorado.org 

Boulder, Broomfield 

Mental Health Center of Denver 
Carl Clark 
President and CEO 

4141 E. Dickenson Place 
Denver, CO 80222  
(303) 504-6500 
carl.clark@mhcd.org 

Denver 
 
 
 

The Center for Mental Health 
Shelly Spalding 
Chief Executive Officer 

2130 E Main Street  
Montrose, CO 81401 
(970) 232-3200 
sspalding@centermh.org 

Delta, Gunnison, Hinsdale, Montrose, Ouray, 
San Miguel 

North Range Behavioral Health 
Larry Pottorff 
Executive Director 

1300 N 17th Ave 
Greeley, CO 80631 
(970) 347-2121 
larry.pottorff@northrange.org 

Weld 
 
 
 

San Luis Valley Behavioral Health Group 
Fernando Martinez 
Executive Director 

8745 CR 9 South 
Alamosa, CO 81101 
(719) 589-3671 
fmartinez@slvbhg.org 

Alamosa, Conejos, Costilla, Mineral, Rio 
Grande, Sagauche 

Southeast Mental Health Services 
JC Carrica 
Chief Executive Officer 

711 Barnes Avenue 
La Junta, CO 81050 
(800) 511-5446 
jcarrica@semhs.org 

Baca, Bent, Crowley, Kiowa, Otero, Prowers 

Axis Health System 
Bern Heath 
Chief Executive Officer 

185 Suttle Street 
Durango, CO 81303 
(970) 335-2204 
bheath@axishealthsystem.org 

Archeleta, Dolores, La Plata, Montezuma, San 
Juan 

Health Solutions 
Dorothy Perry 
Chief Executive Officer 

41 Montebello Rd 
Pueblo, CO 81001 
(719) 545-2746 
dorothy@health.solutions 

Huerfano, Las Animas, Pueblo 

SummitStone Health Partners 
Michael Allen 
Chief Executive Officer 

125 Crestridge Street 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 
(970) 494-4200 
michael.allen@summitstonehealth.org 

Larimer 

Solvista Health 
Louise Delgado 
President and CEO 

3225 Independence Road 
Canon City, CO 81212 
(719) 275-2351 
louised@solvistahealth.org 

Chaffee, Custer, Fremont, Lake 

 


